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ID #
C00339481
C00300483
C00292946
C00319772
C00111278
C00230342
C00003558
C00325076
C00251835
C00342980
C00301366
C00338376
C00307405
C00250399
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C00355586
C00337261
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C00296640
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C00302067
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C00139659
C00088369
C00314641
C00336644
C00327395
C00333591
C00333880
C00269779
C00331827
C00341826
C00330464
C00147975

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 1999 - September 30, 2000

Committee
ELECT LIFE

NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)

NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK

NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
DEMOCRATS 2000

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)
MAJORITY LEADER'S FUND

AMERICAN RIGHT TO LIFE

KEEP OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (KOMPAC)
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
GOPAC INCORPORATED

MOVEON.ORG

JUSTICE-PAC

STRAIGHT TALK AMERICA

21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL (FKA ECONOMIC FREEDOM PAC)
FRIENDS OF NEWT GINGRICH PAC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

WISH LIST

PAC TO THE FUTURE

PAC FOR A CHANGE

CALIFORNIA VOTER REGISTRATION PROJECT

FREEDOM PROJECT,; THE

AMERICAN RENEWAL PAC

AMERICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE LEADERSHIP

COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SPIRIT OF AMERICA

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

LIVE FREE OR DIE

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM
BUILDING AMERICA'S CONSCIENCE & KIDS BACK PAC
COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS

CAMPAIGN AMERICA INC

LEADERSHIP PAC 2000

AMERICAN SUCCESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

COMMITTEE FOR WORKING FAMILIES

RESTORING THE AMERICAN DREAM

LONE STAR FUND

NORTHERN LIGHTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MAINSTREAM AMERICA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KIDSPAC

Amount
$4,911,945
$3,724,626
$3,094,235
$2,988,773
$2,892,964
$2,883,621
$2,397,902
$2,371,952
$2,117,137
$1,974,867
$1,955,510
$1,853,155
$1,734,343
$1,716,142
$1,570,851
$1,522,588
$1,463,454
$1,455,485
$1,270,567
$1,215,221
$1,122,729
$1,097,270
$1,095,450
$1,004,998

$975,663
$971,669
$884,962
$808,417
$801,537
$799,079
$793,960
$699,081
$674,365
$671,360
$633,148
$626,658
$621,791
$588,651
$551,391
$526,159
$525,965
$516,329
$512,523
$510,779
$502,536
$494,824
$453,899
$447,346
$445,449
$443,569



